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L_iga Desportiva de Automobilismo Etapa 4

Sabado Interlagos 4,309 Km
Prova 1 Race Cup/N 31/10/2020 10:30 .
Race (12 Laps)
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 2:22.528 +1.570 11:06:17.552 7 2:23.861 +0.371 11:01:50.897
(186) SILVIO BELLUCCI 10 2:26.706 +5.748 11:08:44.258 8 2:23.490 ‘ - 11:04:14.387
1 2:27.455 +15.786 10:46:31.712 1 2:25.080 +4.122 11:11:09.338 9 2:25.343 +1.853 11:06:39.730
2 2:20.915 +9.246 10:48:52.627 12 2:22.817 +1.859 11:13:32.155 10 2:30.268 +6.778 11:09:09.998
3 2:18.120 +6.451 10:51:10.747 1 2:26.699 +3.209 11:11:36.697
4 2:14.562 +2.893 10:53:25.309 (10) INDIO - MARCUS
5 2:13.916 +2.247 10:55:39.225 1 2:44.547 +24.692 10:47:15.592 (32) MARIO GREGORIO MORASSI
6 2:14.731 +3.062 10:57:53.956 2 2:26.886 +7.031 10:49:42.478 1 2:44.643 +19.892 10:46:50.107
7 2:12.410 +0.741 11:00:06.366 3 2:31.497 +11.642 10:52:13.975 2 2:40.615 +15.864 10:49:30.722
8 2:13.203 +1.534 11:02:19.569 4 2:23.321 +3.466 10:54:37.296 3 2:31.269 +6.518 10:52:01.991
9 2:11.669 - 11:04:31.238 5 2:23.644 +3.789 10:57:00.940 4 2:30.609 +5.858 10:54:32.600
10 2:14.254 +2.585 11:06:45.492 6 2:22.532 +2.677 10:59:23.472 5 2:28.254 +3.503 10:57:00.854
1 2:18.991 +7.322 11:09:04.483 7 2:20.611 +0.756 11:01:44.083 6 2:28.705 +3.954 10:59:29.559
12 2:21.321 +9.652 11:11:25.804 8 2:20.023 +0.168 11:04:04.106 7 2:30.125 +5.374 11:01:59.684
9 2:19.855 - 11:06:23.961 8 2:24.751 ‘ - 11:04:24.435
(011) JULIANO APARECIDO BORGES 10 2:25.136 +5.281 11:08:49.097 9 2:27.671 +2.920 11:06:52.106
1 2:30.682 +12.245 10:46:35.484 1 2:23.433 +3.578 11:11:12.530 10 2:28.772 +4.021 11:09:20.878
2 2:27.814 +9.377 10:49:03.298 12 2:20.941 +1.086 11:13:33.471 11 2:27.400 +2.649 11:11:48.278
3 2:24.335 +5.898 10:51:27.633
4 2:21.913 +3.476 10:53:49.546 (6) GIORDANO (9) RICARDO DINIZ
5 2:20.516 +2.079 10:56:10.062 1 2:39.254 +19.560 10:47:11.229 1 2:37.961 +12.251 10:47:09.770
6 2:20.661 +2.224 10:58:30.723 2 2:30.554 +10.860 10:49:41.783 2 2:30.577 +4.867 10:49:40.347
7 2:19.166 +0.729 11:00:49.889 3 2:29.863 +10.169 10:52:11.646 3 2:28.505 +2.795 10:52:08.852
8 2:19.690 +1.253 11:03:09.579 4 2:25.815 +6.121 10:54:37.461 4 2:28.341 +2.631 10:54:37.193
9 2:18.437 - 11:05:28.016 5 2:23.608 +3.914 10:57:01.069 5 2:25.710 | - 10:57:02.903
10 2:23.536 +5.099 11:07:51.552 6 2:22.953 +3.259 10:59:24.022 6 2:26.637 +0.927 10:59:29.540
1 2:24.570 +6.133 11:10:16.122 7 2:20.509 +0.815 11:01:44.531 7 2:30.822 +5.112 11:02:00.362
12 2:24.046 +5.609 11:12:40.168 8 2:19.840 +0.146 11:04:04.371 8 2:27.383 +1.673 11:04:27.745
9 2:19.694 - 11:06:24.065 9 2:27.828 +2.118 11:06:55.573
(95) RENATO MAIA/ NETO RIBAS 10 2:29.910 +10.216 11:08:53.975 10 2:29.339 +3.629 11:09:24.912
1 2:35.291 +15.943 10:46:42.145 1 2:25.501 +5.807 11:11:19.476 1 2:27.291 +1.581 11:11:52.203
2 2:31.641 +12.293 10:49:13.786 12 2:22.662 +2.968 11:13:42.138
3 2:25.046 +5.698 10:51:38.832 (5) ROGERIO DETILIO
4 2:23.798 +4.450 10:54:02.630 (84) MAURICIO GONCALVES 1 2:39.582 +14.654 10:47:11.370
5 2:21.151 +1.803 10:56:23.781 1 2:28.368 +16.930 10:46:35.475 2 2:31.780 +6.852 10:49:43.150
6 2:20.058 +0.710 10:58:43.839 2 2:19.793 +8.355 10:48:55.268 3 2:29.506 +4.578 10:52:12.656
7 2:21.033 +1.685 11:01:04.872 3 2:15.721 +4.283 10:51:10.989 4 2:28.230 +3.302 10:54:40.886
8 2:19.348 - 11:03:24.220 4 2:14.593 +3.155 10:53:25.582 5 2:26.848 +1.920 10:57:07.734
9 2:19.483 +0.135 11:05:43.703 5 2:13.900 +2.462 10:55:39.482 6 2:24.928 | - 10:59:32.662
10 2:24.770 +5.422 11:08:08.473 6 2:14.519 +3.081 10:57:54.001 7 2:29.382 +4.454 11:02:02.044
11 2:24.096 +4.748 11:10:32.569 7 2:12.351 +0.913 11:00:06.352 8 2:27.276 +2.348 11:04:29.320
12 2:24.230 +4.882 11:12:56.799 8 2:13.202 +1.764 11:02:19.554 9 2:29.863 +4.935 11:06:59.183
9 2:11.438 | - 11:04:30.992 10 2:28.074 +3.146 11:09:27.257
(2) RODRIGO DETILIO 10 2:14.491 +3.053 11:06:45.483 1 2:26.142 +1.214 11:11:53.399
1 2:35.971 +15.008 10:47:07.066 p11 2:28.497 +17.059 11:09:13.980
2 2:30.281 +9.318 10:49:37.347 (72) HENRY SHIMURA
3 2:25.547 +4.584 10:52:02.894 (7) LUIZ HENRIQUE ACQUAVIVA 1 2:48.338 +22.489 10:46:53.187
4 2:23.134 +2.171 10:54:26.028 1 2:50.720 +28.801 10:47:21.623 2 2:38.075 +12.226 10:49:31.262
5 2:22.180 +1.217 10:56:48.208 2 2:29.810 +7.891 10:49:51.433 3 2:36.099 +10.250 10:52:07.361
6 2:21.752 +0.789 10:59:09.960 3 2:26.083 +4.164 10:52:17.516 4 2:37.488 +11.639 10:54:44.849
7 2:21.000 +0.037 11:01:30.960 4 2:25.229 +3.310 10:54:42.745 5 2:28.257 +2.408 10:57:13.106
8 2:20.963 - 11:03:51.923 5 2:23.886 +1.967 10:57:06.631 6 2:27.272 +1.423 10:59:40.378
9 2:21.538 +0.575 11:06:13.461 6 2:24.003 +2.084 10:59:30.634 7 2:27.530 +1.681 11:02:07.908
10 2:26.748 +5.785 11:08:40.209 7 2:25.190 +3.271 11:01:55.824 8 2:25.849 - 11:04:33.757
11 2:25.758 +4.795 11:11:05.967 8 2:21.919 - 11:04:17.743 9 2:27.817 +1.968 11:07:01.574
12 2:23.636 +2.673 11:13:29.603 9 2:23.297 +1.378 11:06:41.040 10 2:34.276 +8.427 11:09:35.850
10 2:30.025 +8.106 11:09:11.065 11 2:29.160 +3.311 11:12:05.010
(8) JOAO PAULO RODRIGUES MARQUES 11 2:25.482 +3.563 11:11:36.547
1 2:35.745 +14.787 10:47:06.960 (140) FERNANDO PALMIERI/ EDGAR XAVIER
2 2:31.041 +10.083 10:49:38.001 (1) CAIO GOMES / LEO FERREIRA 1 2:43.498 +16.191 10:46:49.884
3 2:24.998 +4.040 10:52:02.999 1 2:42.900 +19.410 10:47:14.290 2 2:33.768 +6.461 10:49:23.652
4 2:23.991 +3.033 10:54:26.990 2 2:29.292 +5.802 10:49:43.582 3 2:33.479 +6.172 10:51:57.131
5 2:21.906 +0.948 10:56:48.896 3 2:27.362 +3.872 10:52:10.944 4 2:30.594 +3.287 10:54:27.725
6 2:21.384 +0.426 10:59:10.280 4 2:26.831 +3.341 10:54:37.775 5 2:28.375 +1.068 10:56:56.100
7 2:23.786 +2.828 11:01:34.066 5 2:25.189 +1.699 10:57:02.964 6 2:30.712 +3.405 10:59:26.812
8 2:20.958 - 11:03:55.024 6 2:24.072 +0.582 10:59:27.036 7 2:32.833 +5.526 11:01:59.645
Printed: 31/10/2020 11:26:33 Licensed to: Verde Rosso
Crono Verde Rosso Orbits 3
Direcéo de Prova: Ernesto Costa e Silva www.amb-it.com
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Sabado

Prova 1 Race Cup/N

Race (12 Laps)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
31/10/2020 10:30 .

"
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 2:29.155 +1.848 11:04:28.800
9 2:27.307 - 11:06:56.107

10 2:36.256 +8.949 11:09:32.363

1 2:33.121 +5.814 11:12:05.484

(4) ORLANDO SERGIO DE SOUZA MAIA
1 2:44.712 +17.031 10:47:17.379
2 2:35.451 +7.770 10:49:52.830
3 2:31.959 +4.278 10:52:24.789
4 2:32.772 +5.091 10:54:57.561
5 2:30.386 +2.705 10:57:27.947
6 2:28.538 +0.857 10:59:56.485
7 2:30.544 +2.863 11:02:27.029
8 2:27.681 - 11:04:54.710
9 2:29.564 +1.883 11:07:24.274
10 2:31.011 +3.330 11:09:55.285
1 2:29.684 +2.003 11:12:24.969
(3) MARCOS JOSE SILVA COSTA
1 2:51.181 +22.546 10:47:24.569
2 2:41.344 +12.709 10:50:05.913
3 2:34.835 +6.200 10:52:40.748
4 2:32.456 +3.821 10:55:13.204
5 2:31.273 +2.638 10:57:44.477
6 2:28.962 +0.327 11:00:13.439
7 2:30.629 +1.994 11:02:44.068
8 2:28.635 - 11:05:12.703
9 2:29.849 +1.214 11:07:42.552
10 2:31.673 +3.038 11:10:14.225
1 2:30.942 +2.307 11:12:45.167
(753) GABRIEL ZUDDIO WEITZEL
1 2:44.507 +25.521 10:46:50.377
2 2:30.105 +11.119 10:49:20.482
3 2:25.500 +6.514 10:51:45.982
4 2:21.690 +2.704 10:54:07.672
5 2:20.618 +1.632 10:56:28.290
6 2:19.950 +0.964 10:58:48.240
7 2:20.376 +1.390 11:01:08.616
8 2:19.332 +0.346 11:03:27.948
9 2:18.986 - 11:05:46.934
10 2:22.177 +3.191 11:08:09.111

(11) ICARO ARMANDO CRESTANA TOLENTINO
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2:52.502
2:49.250
2:45.141
2:46.747
2:42.688
2:42.900
2:41.470
2:41.158
2:42.473
2:37.794

+14.708
+11.456
+7.347
+8.953
+4.894
+5.106
+3.676
+3.364
+4.679

10:47:25.465
10:50:14.715
10:52:59.856
10:55:46.603
10:58:29.291
11:01:12.191
11:03:53.661
11:06:34.819
11:09:17.292
11:11:55.086

(12) TARCISIO LUIZ/ PEDRO HENRIQUE SOARES

1
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2:54.004
2:45.120
2:40.951
2:38.639
2:40.093
2:39.094
2:39.808
2:37.886
2:42.631
3:10.173

+16.118
+7.234
+3.065
+0.753
+2.207
+1.208
+1.922
+4.745
+32.287

10:47:28.974
10:50:14.094
10:52:55.045
10:55:33.684
10:58:13.777
11:00:52.871
11:03:32.679
11:06:10.565
11:08:53.196
11:12:03.369

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(16) ANDERSON MAIA
pl 2:54.494 \ - 10:47:01.646

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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